
JOIN US IN  OUR 
CHILDREN’S 

Under New York State law, Receivership schools must make significant gains in 
student achievement. A public hearing is scheduled for each school to share 
progress and gather stakeholder input. During the hearings, school staff will 

discuss the performance of the school and the construct of Receivership. 

The public will be given the opportunity to provide comments and feedback during 
these hearings.  If you are unable to attend, email Innovation@rcsdk12.org with your 

comments and questions OR provide your input by scanning the QR code.

SCHOOL

School No. 16

School No. 28

School No. 33

East Lower

Edison HS

Monroe HS

DATE

8-29-25

9-25-25

9-25-25

9-18-25

9-23-25

9-2-25

TIME

12:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:15 pm

6:00 pm

4:30 pm

*OTHER EVENTS

Back to School Bash

Open House Event 

Open House Event

Open House Event

Parent Town Hall Meeting

Student Orientation Event

*Hearing is attached to other events

Submit 
feedback 


