

Under New York State law, Receivership schools must make significant gains in student achievement. A public hearing is scheduled for each school to share progress and gather stakeholder input. During the hearings, school staff will discuss the performance of the school and the construct of Receivership.

SCHOOL	DATE	TIME	*OTHER EVENTS
School No. 16	8-29-25	12:00 pm	Back to School Bash
School No. 28	9-25-25	5:00 pm	Open House Event
School No. 33	9-25-25	5:00 pm	Open House Event
East Lower	9-18-25	6:15 pm	Open House Event
Edison HS	9-23-25	6:00 pm	Parent Town Hall Meeting
Monroe HS	9-2-25	4:30 pm	Student Orientation Event

*Hearing is attached to other events

The public will be given the opportunity to provide comments and feedback during these hearings. If you are unable to attend, email *Innovation@rcsdk12.org* with your comments and questions OR provide your input by scanning the QR code.



